LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 28
Eisen, Jurgen #137

StartNr: 137
24. Oktober 2021 17:17
RH Siegburger SV St. Hub. 08 / Siegburger SV St. Hub. 08

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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375 (3.), 310 (28.), 267 (19.)

55.2 (11.), 58.0 (10.), 75.0 (30.)
0.69 mm rechts, 0.16 mm tief

1.24, horizontal: 1.40, vertikal: 1.05

Serie 1:
10.1—»
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.7*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.1 %
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 9.5~
104~ 10.6*

58.0 (10.), 77.9 (9.), 91.0 (6.)
0.75 mm rechts, 0.13 mm tief
1.26, horizontal: 1.67, vertikal: 0.63

10.5* 10.2*
10.1—~ 10.6*

55.2 (11.), 85.4 (16.),98.4 (18.)
0.83 mm rechts, 0.26 mm hoch
1.09, horizontal: 1.00, vertikal: 1.18

9.9+ 10.3*
10.2* 9.7>

75.0 (30.), 80.1 (26.), 169.4 (23.)
0.49 mm rechts, 0.63 mm tief
1.38, horizontal: 1.58, vertikal: 1.14

10.0—~
10.6*

10.0~
9.91*

10.1 \
10.3*

104~
10.7*

10.3*
10.3*

10.1 =
10.7*




